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	Patricia Aiken-O’Neill
The League of Women Voters of Collier County
Voter Services Committee Forum 
Subcommittee Co-Chair & GNL Community
Services Committee Forum Representative
Phone:  240.338.1945
paokansas@aol.com

	


Kathy Curatolo
Collier Building Industry Association
Consulting Legislative Liaison
Phone:  239.436.6100
kathy@cbia.net

Danielle Hudson
Naples Area Board of REALTORS
Vice President of Public Policy
Phone:  239.597.1666  ext. 259
danielle@nabor.com

Donna Jannine
Greater Naples Chamber
Director, Government Relations
Phone:  O: 239.298.7929   C: 631.334.1019
donna@napleschamber.org
Paula Schwerin
The League of Women Voters of Collier County
Voter Services Committee Forum Subcommittee Chair
Phone: 612.360.7641
pkhoff3@gmail.com


Sally Tiffany, Chair
Naples Better Government
President
Phone:  239.595.9345
salltiff@gmail.com

Amelia Vasquez
Collier Building Industry Association, Inc.
Executive Officer
Phone:  239.436.6100
amelia@cbia.net

Mary Waller
Naples Better Government
Events and Candidates Committee Chair
Phone:  239.269.1365
mew4naples@aol.com


Nancy Kerns
Collier Citizens Council
Secretary
Phone:  239.821.5208
Nancyhkerns@gmail.com

Tom Leipzig
Greater Naples Leadership (GNL)
Board Member & Chair of
Community Service Committee
Phone:  908.337.4168
tleipzig1@gmail.com
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